OCH Ontario Consulting Corp.

List of Creditors - As at December 22, 2023

This preliminary list of creditors has been prepared from information contained in the financial records of the Applicant

This preliminary list of creditors has been prepared without admission as to the liability relating to the amounts shown herein.

Creditor

1310984 Ontario Inc.
2550812 Ontario Inc.
Alectra Utilities

Brinks Canada Limited
Canada Revenue Agency
Choice Properties Limited Partnership
DAEL Thermal Group Inc
Interdynamix

Smith & Andersen

UBI Communications
Uline

WSIB

Address

400 Weston Road

4 DeQuincy Blvd

PO Box 3700

C/0 TX4014C PO Box 4590, Station A

Sudbury tax centre, Post Office Box 20000, Station A

22 St Clair Avenue East, Suite 500
50 Airview Road, Unit 17

Suite 620, Manulife Place 10180 - 101 Street

100 Sheppard Ave East Suite 1100
565 Bryne Drive Unit B

3333 James Snow Parkway North
200 Front Street West

City
Toronto
Toronto
Concord
Toronto
Sudbury
Toronto
Toronto
Edmonton
Toronto
Barrie
Milton
Toronto

Province
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
AB
ON
ON
ON
ON

Postal Code
MG6N 3P7
M3H 1Y3
L4K 5N2
M5W 7B1
P3A 5C1
MAT 2S5
MOW 4P2
T5) 354
M2N 6N5
L4AN 9Y3
L9T 8L1
M5V 3J1

Amount
15,556.34
7,731.27
1,030.02
3,139.02
66,612.00
10,358.30
1,502.03
1,322.00
29,268.97
1,443.00
2,959.12
1,633.15

142,555.22



