OCH Ontario Consulting Corp. List of Creditors - As at December 22, 2023

This preliminary list of creditors has been prepared from information contained in the financial records of the Applicant This preliminary list of creditors has been prepared without admission as to the liability relating to the amounts shown herein.

Creditor	Address	City	Province	Postal Code	Amount
1310984 Ontario Inc.	400 Weston Road	Toronto	ON	M6N 3P7	15,556.34
2550812 Ontario Inc.	4 DeQuincy Blvd	Toronto	ON	M3H 1Y3	7,731.27
Alectra Utilities	PO Box 3700	Concord	ON	L4K 5N2	1,030.02
Brinks Canada Limited	C/O TX4014C PO Box 4590, Station A	Toronto	ON	M5W 7B1	3,139.02
Canada Revenue Agency	Sudbury tax centre, Post Office Box 20000, Station A	Sudbury	ON	P3A 5C1	66,612.00
Choice Properties Limited Partnership	22 St Clair Avenue East, Suite 500	Toronto	ON	M4T 2S5	10,358.30
DAEL Thermal Group Inc	50 Airview Road, Unit 17	Toronto	ON	M9W 4P2	1,502.03
Interdynamix	Suite 620, Manulife Place 10180 - 101 Street	Edmonton	AB	T5J 3S4	1,322.00
Smith & Andersen	100 Sheppard Ave East Suite 1100	Toronto	ON	M2N 6N5	29,268.97
UBI Communications	565 Bryne Drive Unit B	Barrie	ON	L4N 9Y3	1,443.00
Uline	3333 James Snow Parkway North	Milton	ON	L9T 8L1	2,959.12
WSIB	200 Front Street West	Toronto	ON	M5V 3J1	1,633.15
					142,555.22